
ACS FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 3 - 3:00

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L3-73 - JAY CEE -
15:03:24.493 1 1:32.451 92.287 64 113 19

15:04:57.475 2 1:32.982 91.760 64 109 19

15:06:29.374 3 1:31.899 92.841 57 108 19

15:08:03.576 4 1:34.202 90.571 71 115 19

15:09:36.159 5 1:32.583 92.155 56 108 19

L3-00 - THE STIG -
15:09:21.230 1 1:38.761 86.390 30 79 19

15:10:56.772 2 1:35.542 89.301 25 79 19

15:12:31.783 3 1:35.011 89.800 32 80 19

15:14:08.665 4 1:36.882 88.066 34 80 19

15:15:43.759 5 1:35.094 89.722 34 81 19

15:17:18.925 6 1:35.166 89.654 28 81 19

15:18:53.830 7 1:34.905 89.900 22 73 19

L3-19 - CHRISTOPHER BAKER -
15:03:40.521 1 1:36.934 88.019 76 117 19

15:05:16.993 2 1:36.472 88.440 78 110 19

15:06:52.513 3 1:35.520 89.322 75 114 19

15:08:29.037 4 1:36.524 88.393 78 113 19

15:10:04.875 5 1:35.838 89.025 77 115 19

L3-21 - KEIR LEONARDT -
15:06:06.289 1 1:38.068 87.001 95 116 19

15:07:43.267 2 1:36.978 87.979 87 116 19

15:09:22.155 3 1:38.888 86.279 91 118 19

15:10:58.256 4 1:36.101 88.782 88 116 19

15:12:35.259 5 1:37.003 87.956 96 122 19

15:14:12.067 6 1:36.808 88.133 89 118 19

15:15:51.039 7 1:38.972 86.206 84 114 19

L3-22 - JOHN DUBOIS II -
15:11:05.639 1 1:37.264 87.720 88 117 19

15:12:41.990 2 1:36.351 88.551 86 117 19

15:14:19.882 3 1:37.892 87.157 85 117 19

15:15:56.971 4 1:37.089 87.878 82 115 19

15:17:35.020 5 1:38.049 87.018 86 115 19

L3 - TIM CHIN -
15:13:10.171 1 1:41.011 84.466 92 122 19

15:14:51.465 2 1:41.294 84.230 88 122 19

15:16:30.717 3 1:39.252 85.963 87 119 19

15:18:09.943 4 1:39.226 85.986 85 120 19

L3-20 - COREY WILSON -
15:03:57.355 1 1:40.796 84.646 60 103 19

15:05:37.526 2 1:40.171 85.174 62 101 19

15:07:20.108 3 1:42.582 83.172 63 106 19

15:09:01.176 4 1:41.068 84.418 71 105 19

15:10:44.833 5 1:43.657 82.310 68 107 19

15:12:27.513 6 1:42.680 83.093 65 102 19

15:14:10.258 7 1:42.745 83.041 74 108 19

L3-50 - ERROL SULLIVAN -
15:03:43.670 1 1:42.507 83.233 94 96 19

15:05:26.172 2 1:42.502 83.237 93 97 19

15:07:08.360 3 1:42.188 83.493 92 94 19

15:08:50.524 4 1:42.164 83.513 91 96 19

15:10:32.952 5 1:42.428 83.298 95 96 19

15:12:14.805 6 1:41.853 83.768 82 99 19

15:13:56.766 7 1:41.961 83.679 89 97 19

L3-27 - MIKE DELOACH -
15:04:23.929 1 1:44.510 81.638 81 116 19

15:06:08.622 2 1:44.693 81.495 92 113 19

L3-12 - RAYMOND ROMAINE -
15:04:12.988 1 1:45.786 80.653 74 112 19

15:05:57.603 2 1:44.615 81.556 83 113 19

15:07:42.879 3 1:45.276 81.044 77 113 19



L3-37 - DINO VELASQUEZ -

15:09:55.891 1 1:48.029 78.979 13 54 19

15:11:41.830 2 1:45.939 80.537 9 51 19

15:13:27.992 3 1:46.162 80.368 14 51 19

15:15:13.381 4 1:45.389 80.957 14 52 19

15:16:58.314 5 1:44.933 81.309 16 59 19

15:18:44.788 6 1:46.474 80.132 11 55 19

L3-13 - ADRIAN STANNERS -
15:04:07.696 1 1:45.198 81.104 71 105 19

15:05:53.955 2 1:46.259 80.294 77 103 19

15:07:39.613 3 1:45.658 80.751 66 104 19

15:09:25.432 4 1:45.819 80.628 76 107 19

15:11:10.760 5 1:45.328 81.004 76 106 19

15:12:56.185 6 1:45.425 80.930 73 104 19

15:14:41.581 7 1:45.396 80.952 78 106 19

15:16:27.419 8 1:45.838 80.614 69 105 19

15:18:13.510 9 1:46.091 80.422 79 102 19

L3-43 - YECHIAV AZULAY -
15:04:20.431 1 1:46.121 80.399 96 115 19

15:09:41.385 2 5:20.954 26.583 100 115 19

15:11:28.873 3 1:47.488 79.376 89 115 19

15:13:16.018 4 1:47.145 79.630 90 117 19

15:15:02.076 5 1:46.058 80.447 89 113 19

15:16:47.877 6 1:45.801 80.642 93 114 19

15:18:34.970 7 1:47.093 79.669 73 114 19

L3-42 - SAHAR ZVIK -
15:04:20.620 1 1:46.146 80.380 87 110 19

15:11:28.905 2 7:08.285 19.921 88 114 19

15:13:15.608 3 1:46.703 79.960 104 115 19

15:15:01.526 4 1:45.918 80.553 106 114 19

15:16:48.073 5 1:46.547 80.077 94 113 19

15:18:34.955 6 1:46.882 79.826 50 113 19

L3-38 - FABIAN MORALES -
15:07:10.628 1 1:47.717 79.208 59 89 19

15:08:58.766 2 1:48.138 78.899 57 87 19

15:10:47.394 3 1:48.628 78.543 57 86 19

15:12:35.914 4 1:48.520 78.621 56 88 19

15:14:25.523 5 1:49.609 77.840 57 86 19

L3-18 - MAX CAPPELLARI -
15:05:08.828 1 1:50.561 77.170 54 100 19

Fastrack Riders
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